Professional class
 You can get smooth running on the HU-LIFT ET series skates.
 Skates ara available in two versions type A&B.
 Type A can be steerable, Type B can be laterally adjustable.
Model  ET3A  ET6A  ET9A  ETI2A ET20A
Capacity (tonne) 3 6 9 12 20
Loading Height (mm) 110  110 110 110 180
Roller Size (mm) Ø85×85 Ø85×85 Ø85×85 Ø85×85 Ø140×85

ET3B
Total load 9T Total load 12T Total load 20T
ET9A
ET9B
ET12A
ET12B
ET20A
ET20B
ET6A
ET6B
Steerable Skates ET series
235 236
Roller Skates Roller Skates
Roller Skates HRS series
Model  Capacity(tonne)  Kits Include Net Weight(kg)
HRS-15-SVP 15 Four SVD3.75, Two steering handle, One metal box 84
HRS-I5-SVD 15 Four SVD3.75, Two steering handle, One metal box 84
HRS-40-SVP 40 Four SVD10, Two steering handle, One metal box 92
HRS-40-SVD 40 Four SVD10, Two steering handle, One metal box 88
HRS-60-SVP 60 Four SVD15, Two steering handle, One metal box 108
HRS-60-SVD 60 Four SVD15, Two steering handle, One metal box 108
 Rollers have rigid chain of steel rolls rotating around a central load plate in the frame.
 Rollers have built-in tops with swivel locking, SVD D-Diamond steel top, SVD P-Rubber pad top.
 A full prepackaged kits and sets are also available.
 Sets and kits contain four swivel locking style rollers and two full length steering handles.